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A b o u t  U s

Our Sparkling Origins

Discount Electrical Wholesalers
cc was ignited into existence by
the visionary Suliman Essack in

April 1994. With a career
spanning an impressive 49

years, Solly’s journey from store
man to managing giants in the

South African electrical
wholesale industry paved the
way for a company that’s not

just about power, but
empowerment.

Solly's Electrifying Journey

Starting from the humble role of a
store man, Solly Essack’s ascent saw
him working as a counter salesman
and eventually managing three of

the largest electrical wholesale
companies in South Africa. His

wealth of experience in the field
has been the guiding light for

Discount Electrical Wholesalers.
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https://discountelectrical.co.za/about-us/


L U X N  C O L L E C T I O N
Solar Lights | LED Floodlights
Led Street Lights | LED Lamps 
LED Linear Lights| LED Strip Lights
Downlights| LED Panel Lights | LED Ceiling
Lights | Outdoor Lights | Sensors |
Enclosures & Wall boxes



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-SO1

Power 25W 40W 60W 100W 200W 300W

Solar Panel 6W/6V 8W/6V 12W/6V 20W/6V 25W/6V 30W/6V

Size (mm) 191x47x155 230x50x193 263x65x220 315x75x265 247x77x287 400x353x87

Material: Die-cast Aluminum

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Charging Time: 4 - 6 Hours

Discharging Time: 8-10 Hours
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S o l a r  L E D  F l o o d l i g h t s



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LX-SO1I

Power 100W 200W 300W 400W

Solar Panel 20W/6V 25W/6V 30W/6V 30W/6V

Material: ABS

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Charging Time: 4 - 6 Hours

Discharging Time: 8-10 Hours
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S o l a r  L E D  F l o o d l i g h t s
Black Edition



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-SO2 / SO2B / SO2C

Power 20W (SO2) 40W (SO2) 60W (SO2B) 90W (SO2B) 50W (SO2C) 100W (SO2C) 150W (SO2C) 250W (SO2C)

Solar Panel 6W/6V 8W/6V 8W/6V 12W/6V 4.5W/6V 7W/6V 9W/6V 16W/6V

Size (mm) 393X230X60 490X240X65 470X190X55 600X197X55 300X210X60 395X205X60 430X255X75 740X255X75

ABS Polycarb

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Charging Time: 4 - 6 Hours

Discharging Time: (SO2 - 10-12 Hours) (SO2B - 18-20 Hours)  (SO2C-10-12 Hours)
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S o l a r  L E D  S t r e e t l i g h t s

SO2-POLE  (40MM)
(SOLD SEPERATELY)



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-SO3C

Power 200W

Solar Panel 25W/6V

Size (mm) 492X218X75

Material: Die Cast Aluminium

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Charging Time: 4 - 6 Hours

Discharging Time: 10 - 12 Hours
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S o l a r  L E D  S t r e e t l i g h t s



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-SO2F

Power 600W

Solar Panel 18W/6V

Size (mm) 450X345X70

ABS Polycarb

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Charging Time: 4 - 6 Hours

Discharging Time: 10 - 12 Hours
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S o l a r  L E D  S t r e e t l i g h t s



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-SO7

Power 150W

Solar Panel 12W/6V

Size (mm) 420X125

Material: ABS + POLYCARB

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Charging Time: 4 - 6 Hours

Discharging Time: 18-20  Hours
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S o l a r  L E D  S t r e e t l i g h t s

UFO

SO7-POLE  (3M)
(SOLD SEPERATELY)



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LX-S13

Power 100W

Solar Panel 5.5W/6V

Size (mm) 148X64

Material: ABS + POLYCARB

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Charging Time: 4 - 6 Hours

Discharging Time: 18-20  Hours
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S o l a r  L E D  H i g h  B a y



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LX-S10-50W
Item SKU: LUXN-LX-

S11-20W
Item SKU: LUXN-LX-

S11-40W
Item SKU: LUXN-LX-

S11-100W
Item SKU: LUXN-LX-

S11-200W

Power 50W 20W 40W 100W 200W

Solar Panel 3W/6V 3W/6V 3W/6V 8W/6V 12W/6V

Size (mm) 175x157x40 Ø200 Ø200 Ø280 Ø320

ABS Polycarb

CCT: 6500K

Charging Time: 4 - 6 Hours

Discharging Time: 10 - 12 Hours
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S o l a r  L E D  C e i l i n g  L i g h t s

L U X N - L X - S 1 0

L U X N - L X - S 1 1



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-EFLI2

Power 10W 20W 30W 50W 100W 150W 200W 300W 400W

Lumenous
Flux

900Lm 2000Lm 3000Lm 5000Lm 10000Lm 15000Lm 20000Lm 30000Lm 40000Lm

Size (mm) 103x83x24 120x95x26 159x121x26 205x160x28 270x210x30 330x230x33 380x280x35 445x335x45 510x385x45

Material: Die Cast Aluminium and Tempered Glass

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Input Voltage: AC110 /220V

Beam Angle:  120°
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L E D  F L O O D L I G H T S



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LXSTREET

Power 100W 150W

Lumenous Flux 10000Lm 15000Lm

Size (mm) 380x125x55 515x180x80

Material: Die Cast Aluminium and Tempered Glass

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Input Voltage: 85V - 265V

Beam Angle:  120°
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L E D  S T R E E T  L I G H T S



General LED A60 Lamps

Item SKU: LUXN-GLS

5W E27 / B22 3000K 6000K

9W E27 / B22 3000K 6000K

12W E27 / B22 3000K 6000K
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L E D  L A M P S

General LED Candle Lamps

Item SKU: LUXN-CAN

3W E27 / B22 / E14 3000K 6000K

5W E27 / B22 / E14 3000K 6000K
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L E D  L A M P S

General LED Golf ball Lamps

Item SKU: LUXN-GOLF

3W E27 / B22 / E14 3000K 6000K

5W E27 / B22 / E14 3000K 6000K

High Power LED Lamps

Item SKU: LUXN-LT671

36W E27 6000K

50W E40 6000K

100W E40 6000K

150W E40 6000K
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L E D  L A M P S

R50 / R63 LED Lamps

Item SKU: LUXN-REFL

5W (R50) E14 6000K

7W (R63) E27 6000K

GU10 LED Lamps

Item SKU: LUXN-GU10

3W GU10 - - 6000K

5W GU10 3000K 4000K 6000K

7W GU10 3000K - 6000K
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L E D  L A M P S

LED Fluorescent Tubes

Item SKU: LUXN-FL

2FT (600mm) G13 6000K

4FT (1200mm) G13 6000K

5FT (1500mm) G13 6000K

12V LED Specialized Lamps

Item SKU: LUXN-BIPIN / LUXN-G9

12V LED G4 3000K 6000K

12V LED G9 3000K 6000K



PRODUCT SKU
LUXN-FEB110 (SNG)
LUXN-FEB210 (DBL)

LUXN-FEB118 (SNG)
LUXN-FEB218 (DBL)

LUXN-FEB125 (SNG)
LUXN-FEB225 (DBL)

LAMP TYPE
2FT - 1X10W LED TUBE (SNG)
2FT - 2X10W LED TUBE (DBL)

4FT - 1 X 18W LED TUBE
(SNG)

4FT - 2 X 18W LED TUBE
(DBL)

5FT - 1 X 25W LED TUBE
(SNG)

5FT - 2 X 25W LED TUBE
(DBL)

VOLTAGE 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 

IP RATING IP20 IP20 IP20

LENGTH 626mm 1234mm 1540mm

WITDH 35mm 35mm 35mm

DEPTH 20mm 20mm 20mm
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

O P E N  C H A N N E L  F I T T I N G S



PRODUCT SKU LUXN-LXMS600 LUXN-LXMS1200 LUXN-LXMS1500

LAMP TYPE 2FT - 2X10W LED TUBE 4FT - 2 X 18W LED TUBE 5FT - 2 X 25W LED TUBE 

VOLTAGE 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 

IP RATING IP20 IP20 IP20

LENGTH 626mm 1234mm 1540mm

WITDH 45mm 45mm 45mm

DEPTH 30mm 30mm 30mm
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

O P E N  C H A N N E L  W I D E  B O D Y  F I T T I N G S



PRODUCT SKU LUXN-LXEWP600 LUXN-FEB218 (DBL) LUXN-FEB225 (DBL)

LAMP TYPE 2FT - 2X10W LED TUBE (DBL)
4FT - 2 X 18W LED TUBE

(DBL)
5FT - 2 X 25W LED TUBE

(DBL)

VOLTAGE 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 

IP RATING IP65 IP65 IP65

LENGTH 626mm 1234mm 1540mm

WITDH 35mm 35mm 35mm

DEPTH 20mm 20mm 20mm
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

W E A T H E R P R O O F  F I T T I N G S



PRODUCT SKU LUXN-FEB210 (DBL) LUXN-FEB218 (DBL) LUXN-FEB225 (DBL)

LAMP TYPE 2FT - 2X10W LED TUBE (DBL)
4FT - 2 X 18W LED TUBE

(DBL)
5FT - 2 X 25W LED TUBE

(DBL)

VOLTAGE 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 

IP RATING IP20 IP20 IP20

LENGTH 626mm 1234mm 1540mm

WITDH 165mm 165mm 165mm

DEPTH 60mm 60mm 60mm
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

P R I S M A T I C  F I T T I N G S



PRODUCT SKU LUXN-LXEG600 LUXN-LXEG1200

LAMP TYPE 2FT - 2X10W LED TUBE (DBL) 4FT - 2 X 18W LED TUBE (DBL)

VOLTAGE 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 

IP RATING IP65 IP65

LENGTH 600mm 1200mm

WITDH 150mm 150mm

DEPTH 45mm 45mm
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

L E D  L O U V R E  F I T T I N G S



PRODUCT SKU LUXN-VP 001 LUXN-VP 002 LUXN-LXDP1500

LAMP TYPE INTEGRATED LED 40W INTEGRATED LED 20W INTEGRATED LED 50W

VOLTAGE 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 

IP RATING IP20 IP20 IP20

LENGTH 1320mm 900mm 1320mm

WITDH 80mm 80mm 155mm

DEPTH 250mm 250mm 200mm
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

L E D  D U S T  P R O O F  F I T T I N G S

LUXN-VP  LUXN-LXDP  

NO PLUG SCREW PLUGS
SCREWS MOUNTING BUCKLES
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

L E D  S E A M L E S S  F I T T I N G

CORNER CONNECTOR TEE  CONNECTOR STRAIGHT CONNECTOR JOINERS

Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LXEB21800

Power 45W

Size: 4 FT (1200mm)

Material: POLYCARB

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Accessories sold seperately



PRODUCT SKU LUXN-LXTP18 LUXN-LXTP36 LUXN-LXTP45

LAMP TYPE INTEGRATED LED 18W INTEGRATED LED 36W INTEGRATED LED 45W

VOLTAGE 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 

IP RATING IP65 IP65 IP65

LENGTH 600mm 1200mm 1500mm

WITDH 40mm 40mm 40mm

DEPTH 27mm 27mm 27mm

-  26  -

L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

L E D  T R I  V A P O U R  F I T T I N G S



PRODUCT SKU LUXN-LXLBR3600 LUXN-LXLBR31200

LAMP TYPE 32FT - 3 X 10W LED TUBE 4FT - 3 X 18W LED TUBE

VOLTAGE 220V - 240V 50Hz. 220V - 240V 50Hz. 

IP RATING IP20 IP20

LENGTH 595mm 1195mm

WITDH 595mm 595mm

DEPTH 80mm 80mm
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

L E D  L B R  F I T T I N G S
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

L E D  H I G H  B A Y  F I T T I N G S

Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LXUFO

Power 150W 200W

Lumenous Flux 15000Lm 20000Lm

Size (mm) 300 x 300 x 190 350 x 350 x 210

Material: Die Cast Aluminium and Tempered Glass

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Input Voltage: 85V - 265V

Beam Angle:  120°



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LXUFO

Power 75W 150W

Lumenous Flux 8000Lm 13800Lm

Size (mm) 375 x 375 x 275 445 x 275 x 275

Material: Pressed Aluminium

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 6500K

Input Voltage: 85V - 265V

Beam Angle:  120°
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L E D  L I N E A R  L I G H T S

L E D  H I G H  B A Y  F I T T I N G S



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LS2MN

Power 30W

Lumenous Flux 20000Lm

Length: 
100m/roll (can cut to size

required)

Material: PVC

IP Rating: IP55

CCT: 3000K / 6500K / RED / BLUE / GREEN

Input Voltage: 220V 50-60Hz

Beam Angle:  120°

Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LS2RND

Power 30W

Lumenous Flux 20000Lm

Length: 
100m/roll (can cut to size

required)

Material: PVC

IP Rating: IP55

CCT: 3000K / 6500K / RED / BLUE / GREEN

Input Voltage: 220V 50-60Hz

Beam Angle:  120°
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2 2 0 V  L E D  S T R I P
L I G H T S

L E D  N E O N  F L E X L E D  N E O N  R O U N D



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LS2573

Power 10W/m

Lumenous Flux 10000Lm

Length: 
100m/roll (can cut to size

required)

Material: PVC

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 3000K / 6500K

Input Voltage: 220V 50-60Hz

Beam Angle:  120°

Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LS250

Power 9W/m

Lumenous Flux 9000Lm

Length: 
100m/roll (can cut to size

required)

Material: PVC

IP Rating: IP65

CCT: 3000K / 6500K / RED / BLUE / GREEN

Input Voltage: 220V 50-60Hz

Beam Angle:  120°
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2 2 0 V  L E D  S T R I P
L I G H T S

5 7 3 0  L E D  S T R I P 5 0 5 0  L E D  S T R I P
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2 2 0 V  L E D  S T R I P
L I G H T S

2 2 0 V  L E D  S T R I P  L I G H T  A C C E S S O R I E S

CL IPS  &  CONNECTORS

END CAPS POWER CORDS



Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LS1250

Power 10W/m

Lumenous Flux 10000Lm

Length: 5m/roll

Material: Copper /  CRI

IP Rating: IP20

CCT: 3000K / 6500K / RED / BLUE / GREEN

Input Voltage: 12V DC

Beam Angle:  120°

Brand Name: LUXN

Item SKU: LUXN-LSDRIVER

Output Wattage: 120W / 60W

Output Power: 10A / 5A

Output Voltage: DC12V

Material: Metal

IP Rating: IP20

CCT: 3000K / 6500K / RED / BLUE / GREEN

Input Voltage: 220V 50-60Hz

Beam Angle:  120°
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1 2 V  L E D  S T R I P  L I G H T S

1 2 V  C O B  L E D  S T R I P 1 2 V  L E D  D R I V E R



Steel Downlighters - Straight

Item SKU: LUXN-LX17 / LX15

LX17 White Satin Chrome 65mm Cut Out GU10 -220V

LX15 White Satin Chrome 55mm Cut Out GU10 220V

Steel Downlighters - Tilt

Item SKU: LUXN-LX21

Colour White Satin Chrome

Cut-Out 72mm 72mm

Lamp Type: GU10 220V GU10 220V
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DOWN L I GH T E R S



Recessed Round Panel Lights

Item SKU: LUXN-PAN

3W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 82mm Cutout: 70mm Lumen: 260Lm

6W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 117mm Cutout: 110mm Lumen: 480Lm

12W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 167mm Cutout: 155mm Lumen: 960Lm

18W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 217mm Cutout: 210mm Lumen: 1440Lm
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L E D  P A N E L  L I G H T S

Recessed Square Panel Lights

Item SKU: LUXN-PAN

12W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 168 x 168 Cutout: 155 x 155 Lumen: 960Lm

18W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 217 x 217 Cutout: 205 x 205 Lumen: 1440Lm

24W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 295 x 295 Cutout: 280 x 280 Lumen: 1920Lm



Surface Round Panel Lights

Item SKU: LUXN-PAN

6W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 120mm

12W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 170mm

18W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 220mm

Surface Square Panel Lights

Item SKU: LUXN-PAN

12W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 170 x 170

24W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 295 x 295
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L E D  P A N E L  L I G H T S



Recessed Panel Lights 

Item SKU: LUXN-PAN

60W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 595 x 595 Warranty: 4 Year

60W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 595 x 595 Warranty: 1 Year

60W Colour: White Temp: 4000K Size: 595 x 595 Warranty: 4 Year

80W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 1195 x 1195 Warranty: 4 Year

80W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Size: 1195 x 1195 Warranty: 1 Year

80W Colour: White Temp: 4000K Size: 1195 x 1195 Warranty: 4 Year

60W (ENZO) Colour: Black & White Temp: 6000K Size: 595 x 595 Warranty: 1 Year
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L E D  P A N E L  L I G H T S

ENZO PANEL



LED CEILING LIGHTS

Item SKU: LUXN-VENUS

12W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 190mm Lamp: 12W LED

18W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 230mm Lamp: 18W LED

24W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 300mm Lamp: 24W LED

-  38  -

L E D  C E I L I N G  L I G H T S

LED CEILING LIGHTS

Item SKU: LUXN-LCFL (PLUTO)

20W Colour: White Temp: 6000K Diameter: 255mm Lamp: 20W LED

20W Colour: White Temp: 3000K Diameter: 255mm Lamp: 20W LED



LED OUTDOOR LIGHTS

Item SKU: LUXN-LX01

LX0101 Colour: Satin Chrome IP Rating: IP65
Diameter: 60mm
Length: 160mm

Lamp: 2 x GU10

LX0102 Colour: Matt Black IP Rating: IP65
Diameter: 60mm
Length: 160mm

Lamp: 2 x GU10

LX0103 Colour: Satin Chrome IP Rating: IP65
Diameter: 60mm
Length: 190mm

Lamp: 2 x GU10

LX0104 Colour: Satin Chrome IP Rating: IP65
Diameter: 60mm
Length: 190mm

Lamp: 2 x GU10
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O U T D O O R  L I G H T S

LX0101LX0102
LX0104LX0103



DAY/NIGHT SENSORS

Item SKU: LUXN-LX309

LX301 Surface Mounted Amps: 6A IP Rating: IP65 Power: 220-240V/AC

LX309A Surface Mounted Amps: 10A IP Rating: IP65 Power: 220-240V/AC

LX309C Surface Mounted Amps: 25A IP Rating: IP65 Power: 220-240V/AC

MOTION SENSORS

Item SKU: LUXN-LX

LX15 Surface Mounted Range: 6m IP Rating: IP65 Angle: 180°

LX41 Reccessed Range: 8m IP Rating: IP65 Angle: 360°

LX44 Reccessed Range: 6m IP Rating: IP65 Angle: 360°

LX05C Surface Mounted Range: 6m IP Rating: IP65 Angle: 360°
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S E N S O R S
D A Y  /  N I G H T  S E N S O R S

M O T I O N  S E N S O R S

LX05CLX44 LX41 LX15

LX309A /  LX309C LX301



PVC ENCLOSURES

Item SKU: LUXN-ENCL

LUXN-ENCL 01 Surface Mounted Size: 85mmx85mmx50mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC

LUXN-ENCL 02 Surface Mounted Size: 100mmx100mmx70mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC

LUXN-ENCL 03 Surface Mounted Size: 150mmx110mmx70mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC

LUXN-ENCL 04 Surface Mounted Size: 150mmx150mmx70mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC

LUXN-ENCL 05 Surface Mounted Size: 200mmx100mmx70mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC

LUXN-ENCL 06 Surface Mounted Size: 200mmx200mmx80mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC

LUXN-ENCL 07 Surface Mounted Size: 255mmx200mmx120mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC

LUXN-ENCL 08 Surface Mounted Size: 300mmx250mmx120mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC

LUXN-ENCL 09 Surface Mounted Size: 400mmx350mmx120mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: PVC
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P V C  E N C L O S U R E S



PVC ENCLOSURES

Item SKU: LUXN-ENCL

LUXN-V1 Surface Mounted Size: 300mmx250mmx150mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

 LUXN-V2 Surface Mounted Size: 300mmx250mmx200mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V3 Surface Mounted Size: 400mmx300mmx200mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V4 Surface Mounted Size: 500mmx400mmx250mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V5 Surface Mounted Size: 500mmx500mmx250mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V6 Surface Mounted Size: 600mmx400mmx250mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V6-1 Surface Mounted Size: 600mmx500mmx250mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V7 Surface Mounted Size: 700mmx500mmx250mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V8 Surface Mounted Size: 800mmx600mmx250mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V9 Surface Mounted Size: 1000mmx600mmx350mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL

LUXN-V10 Surface Mounted Size: 1200mmx800mmx300mm IP Rating: IP65 Material: STEEL
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S T E E L  E N C L O S U R E S



STEEL WALL & EXTENSION BOXES

Item SKU: LUXN-WALL / LUXN-EXT

LUXN-WALL 001 Recessed Size: 100mm x 100mm x 50mm Material: STEEL

LUXN-WALL 002 Recessed Size: 100mm x 50mm x 50mm Material: STEEL

LUXN-EXT 001 Surface Mounted Size: 100mm x 100mm x 50mm Material: STEEL

LUXN-EXT 002 Surface Mounted Size: 100mm x 50mm x 50mm Material: STEEL
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W A L L  &  E X T E N S I O N
B O X E S



Where Sparks Fly
Nestled in Ravenswood,

Boksburg, our headquarters not
only buzzes with activity but also

boasts a recently upgraded
showroom featuring the latest
state-of-the-art light fittings.

Step into a space where
innovation meets illumination!

We’re Here to Help. Contact us
for any queries regarding our
products, services, or orders.
Our team is ready to assist you.
Discover our exceptional range
of electrical products and
support.

C o n t a c t s  U s
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Stay plugged in with us! Follow our social channels
for the latest updates, electrifying deals, and
sparks of inspiration. Join the conversation and
power up your feed with all things electrical.

011-918-2937/8/9

sales@discountelectrical.co.za

611 Trichardt Road, Ravenswood,
Boksburg


